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OP TNB P U P C X A S E D  G S  ADJWTIEXT C O S T  P E C O V B P Y  P A C T O R  
ESTIMATED FOR T H E  PERIOD OF: W R I L  95 Through YARCH 96 

8 DEMAND 
9 

10 Second P#or Month Purchaae Ad]. (OPTIONAL1 
11TOTALCOST (1+2+3+4+5+6+10)-(7+8+9! 

12 NET UNBILLED 
13 COMPANY USE 
14 TOTAL THERM SALES 

$21,1-.43 821,148.43 (0)  -0.00 84006w.91 swm.91 cq -0.m 
0 mn 8O.W 80.00 0 mu 
0 ERR 0 0 0 ERR 

(9,1981 -1.01 
0 ERR 0 0 0 ERR 

116.25 $0.00 16 ERR $30.81 $0.00 31 ERR 

5439,256.37 $443,919.51 (4,563) -1.03 $908.127.76 $913.67437 (5,547 -0.61 

5427.587.51 $443,819.51 (16,232) -3.66 1904,476.13 $913,674.37 

17 SWING SERVICE commoalty 

19 COMMODITY (Other1 
19 DEMAND BHling OBlsrmlnBnls Only 
20 OTHER Commoalty 

21 COMMOOiTY (Plwllnel 
22 DEMAND 
23 
24 TOTAL PURCHASES (+15-21+23) 
25 NET UNSILLED 
26 COMPANY USE 
27 TOTAL THERM S U E S ( 2 4 - 2 6  Est. Only1 

CENTS PER T H W Y  ~ 

29 COMMODITY IPIPellnDl (11151 

29 N O  NOTICE SERVICE (?I161 
30 SWING SERVICE (31171 
31 COMMODITY(O lh~1  (41181 
32 DEMAND (51191 
33 OTHER I61201 

34 COMMODITY Pipellne I71211 
35 DEMAND (81221 
36 W231 
37 T O T M  COST OF PURCHASES (111241 
38 NET UNBILLED l12125) 
39 COMPANY USE 113126) 
40 TOTAL COST OF THERM SALES ( 1 1 1 2 7 )  
41 TRUE-UP (E-21 
42 TOTAL COST OF GAS 
43 REVENUE T U  FACTOR 
44  PGA FACTOR AWUSTED FOR TAXES 

45 PGA FACTOR ROUNDED T O  NEAREST 001 

(40+41) 

(42x43 

0.00717 
0.04291 

0.24727 

0.291 13 
0.24410 
o.00048 
0.24458 
1.02960 
0.25181 

0.00717 
0.04291 

024903  

0,24903 
0.00048 
0.24951 
1.02960 
0.25689 

0.257 

0.00000 

-1,s 

0.00717 
0.04165 

0.23810 

0.25597 
0.23910 
0.OW49 
0.23958 
1.02980 
0,24667 i 0.247 

0.007 17 
0.04 165 

0.23982 

0.23882 
0.00048 
0.23930 
1.02960 

0.24639 
0 2 4 6  

0.1 1 
$0.00000 $o.wooo 

0.1 1 

0.1 1 
0 0,41 



cWPANy:sTJoE NATUMLOA8mMPANY PURMASED GAS ADJUSTLENT 
COsTRawERYCWSECALCUlATlON 

8MECUI.E A-1 SUPPORTING DETAlL 



COMPANY: ST. JOE NATURAL GAS COMPANY TRANSPORTATION PURCHASES SCHEDULE A-3 
SYSTEM SUPPLY AND END USE lREVlSED 8/19/S3\ 

$7.923 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
18 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

11.38 

DATE 
1 MAY 

TOTAL 

ACTUAL FOR THE PERIOD OF: 
PRESENT MONTH: MAY 1965 

APRIL 05 

-B- 

URCHASED 
FROM - 
Far 
FGT 

CITRUS 
CITRUS 
CITRUS 
CITRUS 
CITRUS 
CITRUS 
CITRUS 

NGC 

SJNG 

'URCHASED 
FOR 

SJNG 
AC 

SJNG 
SJNG 
SJNG 
SJNG 
SJNG 
SJNG 
SJw 
SING 
SJNG 
SJNG 
SJNG 

ORLANDO 

-F- 

END 
USE 

400.42c 

- 

. . ,  
" u g h  MARCH 96 

TOTAL 

$1 27 
$2,371 

3,972,710 I $288,16I 

-J- - K- - L- 
TOTAL 

COST ACNGRIffUEL THERM 
JEMAND OTHER CHARGES CENTS PEP 

$130,347 12.89 

$1 51 .e&? 

s& 
0.46 

16.30 
16.50 
16.00 
18.15 
16.40 
16.60 
I6.x) 
IS.&? 
7110 
1e.m 
15.90 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 



2OMPANY ST JOE NATURAL GAS TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM SUPPLY SCHEDULE A-4 
(REVISED 811 9/93) 

FOR THE PERIOD OF: APRIL 95 Through MARCH 96 PAGE 1 OF 1 



Citrus Trading Corp. 

t ) .  

Fax X: (9041 229.R392 

3 DATES -: DOLLARS 
FAClLlM PlPElMEER PIPEZMEER DESCwPnON START END TIER T I E R W  PER &EX ' FINAL "T 

FOR FllRTllER INFORMATION CML: ANNE H. BERTINOa (713) 853-5321 FAX # (713) 646-6420 
.- . , 

VOLUMES . . .. . ,;.. ". ' .. y .. . 
TAX 

An EN-NBONAT Affiliate 

ATTN: SNABT SHOAF 

PORT ST JOE, FL 32456 

NATloNS BANK OF TEXAS (DALLAS) 

4140321964 - 1 I low025 
LUMEBASIS MMBTU US 'IRADING COW. 

TO INVOICE YOU FOR NATURAL GAS SALES 

25306 FGTI25306 CWRESSDR STATION 7 

25412 FGTI STATION 8 WNSFER POIKl  
05/01/1995 05/31/1995 46,531 $1.63000 175.M5.53 

Legend: .= Value not included in final totals (E) = Estimate price. Tier 

05/08119% 05/08/1995 1 
05/B(v1995 w08119I1 2 
05/09m% 05/05/1995 1 
05/09/199s 6/09/1995 2 
05/1Oll*R 05f10/1995 1 
w1oRJ95 05/iD/1995 2 
05/llll% 05/11/1995 1 
05tI111995 mnl l l995  2 
WU11995 W12l1995 1 
tWKll995 0511211995 2 
05n3/1m ~ 1 3 1 1 ~  I 
05/13/1995 05/13/1995 2 
05/34/1995 05l1411995 1 
0511411995 0511411995 2 
6/15/19cX 05/15/1995 1 

~~~ ... .... .... 
05/15/1995 05/15/1995 2 

Volumes: D = Daily, M = Monthly. 
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1.037 
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1.354 
1,037 
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7w 
1.037 
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7w 
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7w 
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7w 
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1.037 
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$1. ni. 79 

$1. ni .79 

$2,234.10 
11.731.79 
$2.234.10 

U.2B.M 
$1.731.79 
$2.234.10 
Sl.N.79 

11.m 79 
f l .M.50 
11.731.79 
11,130.50 
$1,731.79 
11.13B.u) 
l l . lu .79  
$l.f3B.M 
11.731.79 
$l.l30.50 

. Form 370-4363 (12/93) 



Citrus Trading Corp. 
An ENRON/S@NAT Affiliate 

MLNERY POINT 

FACILITY PIPE l lMmR PIPUlMETER DESCRIPTION 

. JUNE 9,1995 : MARCH 1,1995 N A W S  BANK OF TEXAS (DALLAS) 
JUNE 19,1995 VOLUMEBASIS MMBW m u s  m m o  cow. 

DATES VDLUlES pR(cE DOLLARS 

START END TIER TIER& PER W N  ACNUsIyewts FINAL AMOUNT TAX 

I PORT ST. JOE, FL. 32456 14140327964 - IIIMMIz5 I I 

TO INVOICE YOU FOR NATURAL GAS SALES 

05/16/1995 0511u19S 1 
05/16/1995 05/Wl* 2 
05/17/1905 cts11711m 1 

1.037 
EXCESS 
1.037 

EXCESS 
1.037 

EXCESS 
1.037 

EXCESS 
1.037 

EXCESS 
1.037 

EXCESS 
1.037 

EXCESS 

D 
D 
D 
D 

D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 

n 

1.037 
7w 

1,037 
700 

1.037 
7w 

1.037 
7w 

1.037 
700 

1.037 
7w 

1.037 
700 

9.353 

11.6uHHI 11.14el.w 

11.66Wo 11.162.w 

1 1 . m  11.162.w 

11.67000 si.ni.79 

11.67000 i i .n i .79 

11.67WO sC751.79 

11.67W i i .ni .79 

11.67000 i i . n i . 79  

l1.67W i i .n i .79  

$1.66000 $1.162.00 

11.66000 $1.162.00 

II.6MM) 11.162.w 

I 1 . W  $1.162.00 
11.67wO 115.586.11 

OELIVERV MINI SUBTOTAL 9.779 $87.581.29 

TOTAL WE CITRVS iRADlK CWP 99.316 

Legend: = Value not included in final toLIIs. (E) = Estimate price. Tier Volumes: D = Daily, M =Monthly. 

. Form 370-4363 (12/93) 



N A T U R A L  G A S  C L E A R I N G H O U S E  
I 

A n  N G C  C o m p a n y  E x c e l l e n c e  I n  E n e r g y  S e r v i c e s  

INVOICE NO.: 65931-00 

INVOICE DATE 06-09-95 
13430 NORTHWEST FREEWAY 
SUITE 1200 
HQUSTON, EXAS 77040 

FAX: 713/507-3787 CONTRACT NO.: 95-11-029 
', P-: 719/507-6410 

CLIENT CONTACT JWC 

ST. JOE NATURAL GAS COMPANY 
301 LONG AVENUE 
PORT ST. JOE FL 32456 
STUART SHOAF 
904-229-8216 
#3 752 10 0 

ORIGINAL COPY 

TERMS: Net Due On or Before 
06-20-95 

Estimated May 95 Volumes of 
Natural Gas Purchased from 
NATURAL GAS CLEARINGHOUSE via 

FLORIDA GAS TRANSMISSION COMPAN 

FGT ZONE 2 POOL (8) 

Wire To: NationsBank 
Dallas, Texas 
ABA %11100Q025 ACCOUR 
CREDIT NATURAL GAS CL 

Lockbox: P.O. BOX 840795 
DALLAS. TX 75284-0795 

Questions regarding this invoic, 
HANG TRAN at 713-507-3709. 
Support for your payment should 
PLEASE PAY PER CONTRACT TERMS. 

TOTAL INVOICE 

31,000 

#26 
BIN 

Em 

1.69000( 

?d to 

507-378: 

i/ 
52,390.00 

4 52,390.00 

APPROVAL 



PRIOR ENERGY 
3737 Government Blvd. 
Mobile, AL 36693 

St. Joe Natural Gas Company, Inc. 
301 Long Road 
Port St. Joe, FL 32456 
Atm: Stuart Shoaf 
FAX 1-904-229-8392 

Gas 

Phone: (334) 661-2404 
Fax: (334) 661 -0224 

Invoice Number:l5287 
Invoice Date: May 31, 1995 
Due Date: Net 10 

MMBtu 
Delivered @ 14.73 
Mn Yr Delivery Point DW Gross Amount Alabama Tax Mobile Tax Amount Due 
5 I95 

Pipeline: Florida Gas Transmission 
Price 

$ 1.51000 ZONE 1 31,000 $46,810.00 $0.00 $0.00 $46,810.00 

Invoice Total: 31,000 $46,810.00 $0.00 $0.00 $46,810.00 

NET DUE: $46,810.00 ,,, 

PLEASE WIRE TRANSFER PAYMENT IN 10 DAYS TO: 

SOUTHTRUST BANK OF MOBILE 
A8A 11065101423 

FOR CREDIT TO: 
PRIOR ENERGY CORPORATION 

ACCOUNT #608-8474-1 

PLEASE FAX BACKUP FOR WIRE TRANSFER TO (334) 661-0224 ... 



INVOICE 
PRIOR ENERGY 
3737 Government Blvd. 
Mobile, AL 36693 

St. Joe Natural Gas Company, Inc. 
301 Long Road 
Port St. Joe, FL 32456 
Ann: Stuart Shoaf 
FAX 1-904-229-6392 

Gas 
Delivered 
Mn Yr Delivery Point 
81'95 

Phone: (334) 661 -2404 
Fax: (334) 661-0224 

Invoice Number:l5292 
Invoice Date: May 31, 1995 
Due Date: Net 10 

1MBtu 
P 14.73 
'W Gross Amount Alabama Tax Mobile Tax Amount Due 

'ipeline: Southern Natural Gas 
Price 
$ 1.87000 P20080 16,035 $26.778.45 $0.00 $0.00 $26,778.45 

$26.778.45 

NET DUE: 826,778.45 

Invoice Total: 16,035 $26.778.45 $0.00 $0.00 

, , , 
PLEASE WIRE TRANSFER PAYMENT IN 10 DAYS TO: 

SOUTHTRUST BANK OF MOBILE 
ABA X065101423 

FOR CREDIT TO: 
PRIOR ENERGY CORPORATION 

ACCOUNT X608-8474-1 

PLEASE FAX BACKUP FOR WIRE TRANSFER TO (334) 661-0224 ... 



GAS TRANSPORTATION 

DATE 

06/10/95 
DUE 

ST JOE NATURAL GAS CO 
ATTN: STUART SHOAF 
POST OFFICE BOX 549 

CUSTOMER 

PORT ST JOE, FL 32456-0549 
INVOICE NO. 5707 

M I .  .33 TOTAL bMOUNl DUE 

PAGE 1 

'LEASE REFERENCE THIS INVOICE NO ON YOUR PEMITIANCE AND WIRE 10 

Wire Transfer 
NCNB Charlotte NC 
A c c o m t  il 001658806 
R o u t e  # 053000196 

5109 
CONTRACT SHIPPER 

ST JOE NATUKAL' GAS CO 

FIRM TRANSPORTATION 

4133 PLEASE CONTACT KATHY HISHLER 
AT (713)853-7420 WITH ANY PUESTIONS REGARDING THIS INVOICE 

CUSTOMER NO. 

N P E  

RECEIPTS DELIVERIES PROD RATES VOLUMES 

POI NO. NAME POI NO. NAME MONTH TC RC BASE SURCHARGES DISC NET MMBTU DRY AMOUNT 
HARbt 

UESTERN D I V I S I O N  REVENUE SHARING CREDIT 

UESTERN D I V I S I O N  REVENUE SHARING CREDIT 

UESTERN DIVlSIM( REVENUE SHARING CREDIT 

UESTERN D I V I S I O N  REVENUE SHARING CREUIT 

UESTERN D I V I S I O N  REVENUE SHARING CREDIT 

WESTERN O I V I S I O N  REVENUE SHARING CREDIT 

MARKET IT REVENUE SHARING CREDIT 

MARKET IT REVENUE SHARING CREDIT 

05/95 

05/95 

05/95 

05/95 

05/95 

05/95 

05/95 

05/95 

05/95 

A RES 0.3659 0.0672 

A TCU 

A TCU 

A TCU 

A TCU 

A TCU 

A TCW 

A ITF 

A I T F  

0.4331 210,831 591,310.91 

(543.55) 

($33.19) 

($24.65 

(520.64) 

(5235.34) 

(5830.89) 

(5685.54) 

(52,218.78) 

210,831 587,218.33 TOTAL FOR CONTRACT 5109 FOR MONTH OF 05/95. 

*** END OF INVOICE 5707 *** 

TRANSACTION CODE VCl: A - ACTUALS R -REVERSALS I 



GAS TRANSPORTATION 

DATE 05 /31 /95  

DUf 0 6 / 1 0 / 9 5  ATTN: STUART SHOAF 

CUSToMfR ST JOE NATURAL GAS CO 

POST OFFICE BOX 5 4 9  
PORT ST JOE, FL 3 2 4 5 6 - 0 5 4 9  

5674 INVOICE NO 

TOTAL AMOUNT WE W66?b.56 

Florida Gas Transmission Company 
AnlNRC+N/SBNAT ABliole 

PLEASE REFERENCE THIS INVOICE NO ON YOUR REMmANCE AND WIRE ?O 

U i r e  T r a n s f e r  
NCNB Char lo t te  NC 
A c c o u n t  # DO1658806 
R o u t e  # 0 5 3 0 0 0 1 9 6  

1 
1 PAGE 

CONTRACT 3635 SHIPPER ST JOE NATURAL GAS CO 

FIRM TRANSPORTATION N P E  

CUSTOMER NO. 4133 PLEASE CONTACT KATHY MISHLER 
AT (713)853-7420 WITH ANY PUESTIONS REGARDING THIS INVOICE 

RECEIPTS DELIVERIES PROD RATES VOLUMES 

MONTH TC RC BASE SURCHARGES DISC NET MMBTU DRY AMOUNT POI NO NAME POI NO NAME 

RESERVATION CHARGE 

WESTERN D I V I S I O N  REVENUE SHARING CREDIT 

WESTERN D I V I S I O N  REVENUE SHARING CREDIT 

MARKET IT REVENUE SHARING CREDIT 

MARKET IT REVENUE SHARING CREDIT 

0 5 / 9 5  A RES 0.7488 0.0072 0.7560 89.001 $47.284.76 

0 5 / 9 5  A TCU ($77.66) 

05/95 A TCU (1350.76)  

0 5 / 9 5  A I T F  ($462.97) 

0 5 / 9 5  A I T F  ($1,916.81) 

TOTAL FOR CONTRACT 3 6 3 5  FOR lCONTH OF 05/95. 

*** END OF INVOICE 5674 *** 

89.001 

I TRANSACTION CODE frCl. A = ACTUALS R - REVERSALS 

1 . Form 062-3694 (5/94) 



GAS TRANSPORTATION 

Florida Gas Transmission Company 
A ~ ~ W R & W I U N A T A A I I I ~ ~ ~  

CUSTOMER: 06/10/95 
ST JOE NATURAL GAS CO 

ATTN: STUART SHOAF 
POST OFFICE BOX 549 
PORT ST JOE, FL 32456-0549 

5877 
lOTAL AMOUNT WE 

$3.069.91 

PAGE 
1 

)LEASE REFERENCE THIS INVOICE NO. ON YOUR PEMIllANCE AND WIRE T O  

Uire T r a n s f e r  

NCNB C h a r l o t t e  NC 
A c c o u n t  # 001658806 
R o u t e  # 053000196 

3635 ST JOE NATURAL GAS CO 
1 CONTRACT 

PLEASE CONTACT KATHY MISHLER 
CUSTOMER NO. 4133 

T (713)853-7420 UlTH ANY OUESTIONS REGARDING T H I S  INVOICE 

RECEIPTS VOLUMES 

U s a g e  C h a r g e  

JOE OVERSTREET 05/95 A COM 0.0479 64,090 53,069.91 

L FOR CONTRACT 3635 64,090 $3.069.91 

VOICE 5877 *** 

1 1.8ANSAOION CODE VCl: A - ACTUAL8 R -REVERSALS RATE CODE RC. COM- COMMOD W LSAGE SRV - SCRY CE RES - RESERVAl OhIDFMAhD FAC - fACI.il? 
SCh - SCliCDA NC PEh4.N 
1 - FEW F hG 

MB - COhlRACl MABLAhCi PEhA.W hl - hlEPES1 
ADM - ADMlh SIRAl VF fEC 1 Form 062-3694 16/93) 



1 GAS TRANSPORTATION 

5109 ST JOE NATURAL GAS CO 
1 CONTRACT 

Florida Gas Transmission Company 
AnnNRUNlSONAT Affiliole 

DATE 
06/ 1O/95 CUSTOMER: 

ST JOE NATURAL GAS CO 

POST OFFICE BOX 549 
DUE 06/20/95 ATTN: STUART SHOAF 

INVOICE NO. PORT ST JOE, FL  32456-0549 
5909 

IOTA1 MWNT DUE 
111,319.42 

PAGE 
1 

PLEASE REFERENCE THIS INVOKE No. ON YOUR REMITlANCE AND WIRE TO: 

Uire T r a n s f e r  
NCNB C h a r l o t t e  NC 

Account  # 001658806 
R o u t e  # 053000196 

PLEASE CONTACT KATHY MISHLER 
CUSTOMER NO. 4133 

TFANSAC7ON CODE PCl: A - ACTUALS R i REVERSALS 

Farm 062-3694 16/93] 

RATE CODE [RC): COM; COMMODIN/USAGE SRV - SERVICE RES - RESERVATION/DEMAND FAC - FACILIN 
SCH - SCHEDULING PENALN IMB -CONTRACT IMABUNCE PENALN IN1 - INTERESl 


